
Shodor Media List
Outlet Contact Contact's role Description Contact Information Website/social media page Notes

1 WRAL Sarah Lindenfeld Hall Go Ask Mom editor Triangle news website shall@wral.com http://www.sarahlindenfeldhall.com
2 WRAL Kelly Hinchecliffe Education Reporter Triangle news website kahinchcliffe@gmail.com https://publicrecordsgeek.wordpress.com

3 Bizwomen Betsey Guzior Bizwomen Engagement Editor The Business Journals' female-specific news site bguzior@bizjournals.com https://twitter.com/betseyguzior
Focus on women in STEM in pitch (Abia, Kim, 
and Colleen's achievements)

4 WUNC 91.5 Lisa Philip Education Reporter North Carolina public radio station lphilip@wunc.org https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-philip-b3112420
5 Carolina Parent Andy Smith Digital Editor Media resource group for parents w/news website andy.smith@morris.com N/A
6 STEM Magazine Wayne Carley Senior Editor/Publisher Monthly magazine on STEM wayne@stemmagazine.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/wayne-carley-2abb16/
7 ABC11 Barbara Gibbs Anchor News outlet/TV station barbara.gibbs@abc11.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/barbara-gibbs-34086110/
8 STEM Education Today Krista Malden Publisher Online STEM magazine krista@stemlearninglab.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/krista-malden-63982a113/

9 WRAL Tech Wire Allen Maurer Co-founder and writer Technology-specific Triangle news publication https://www.linkedin.com/in/almaurer/ 

10 WRAL Tech Wire Jonathan Mareane Contributing writer Technology-specific Triangle news publication jonmareane@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-mareane/ 
(includes resume with contact info) Contact if Allen does not reply

11 The STEM Laboratory Malia Founder/Blogger STEM blog for youth resources hello@thestemlaboratory.com https://thestemlaboratory.com/blog/
Manages blog by herself, contact through 
webpage or email directly

12

SMT NC Science, 
Mathematics, and Technology 
Education Center Samuel H Houston President/CEO

Non-profit to improve STEM 
education for youth smt@bwfund.org https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-houston-0910388/

13 Daily Tar Heel Rachel Jones Editor-in-Chief 2018-19 UNC student-run newspaper editor@dailytarheel.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/notracheljones/

14 The Duke Chronicle Bill McCarthy Reporter Duke University's independent newspaper wdm9@duke.edu. https://www.linkedin.com/in/billmccarthy7/

For the Chronicle, could also 
send in a tip 
http://www.dukechronicle.com/page/send-a-tip

15 Parent Teacher Magazine Trish Thompson Executive Editor Bridges gap between schools and parents Trish@parentteachermagazine.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/trish-thompson-78400119/

16 StemX Lauren Noble Writer
Blog shares news about quality STEM education 
tools and student achievement lauren.noble@theidleman.com https://twitter.com/laurenknoble?lang=en Emphasize online tools and their universality

17 Momgineer Meredith Anderson Blogger Education website featuring STEM activities meredith@momgineer.com https://www.facebook.com/MeredithAndersonMomgineer/
18 STEMConnector Tommy Cornelis Director of Digital Content Professional services firm focused on STEM training tommy.cornelis@stemconnector.org https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomascornelis/
19 STEM Newcastle Clare Fearon Outreach Officer Blog aimed to get youth involved in STEM outreach@ncl.ac.uk https://www.linkedin.com/in/clarefearon/

20 Vivify Natasha & Claire Founder/Blogger Resources for STEM blog info@VivifySTEM.com http://www.vivifystem.com/contact-us/
Manages blog together, contact through 
webpage or email directly

21 GirlStart Phil West Media Contact Principal STEM blog for female youth phil.west@orangeconeagency.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/philwest512/

22 Get Caught Engineering Wendy Goldfein and Cheryl Nelson Founder/Blogger STEM resources for teachers and parents getcaughtengineering@gmail.com http://www.getcaughtengineering.com/contact-us/
Manages blog together, contact through 
webpage or email directly

23 Start Engineering Now Robert F. Black CEO/Founder A blog that inspires youth to get involved in engineering bblack@start-engineering.com N/A
24 All About STEM Laura Pilgrim Strategy Manager A STEM news outlet laura@allaboutstem.co.uk N/A

25 Starfish Education Lane Slagle Founder/Blogger STEM resources and blog https://starfisheducation.com/contact-me/ https://starfisheducation.com/about-starfish-education/
Manages blog by herself, contact through 
webpage
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